MANUAL
ENGLISH
STEAM GENERATOR
STN-30-1/2
STN-35-1/2
STN-40-1/2
STN-45-1/2
3,0 kW

4,0
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
560 185 4851N /
2N
1N /
2N
1N /
2N
1N /
2N
3N
3N
STN-30-1/2 3,0 3 max 2 x 1,5 kW STG-150
STG-200
STG-150
STG-250
STG-250

380 - 415
380 - 415
220 - 240 /
380 - 415
14
8
18
10
20
12
22
8
9
11
7
560 185 485STN-40-1/2 4,0 4 max
560 185 485STN-45-1/2 4,5 2 - 5
380 - 415STN-45-3
STN-45-C1/3
4,5 2 - 5 560 220 485
560 185 485STN-50-1/2 5,0 2 - 6
560 220 485
3N
STN-60-3 6,0 3 - 10
560 220 485STN-75-3 7,5 4 - 15
2,5
2,5
1N /
2N
STG-150
STG-200
17560 185 485220 - 240 /
380 - 415
16
9
STN-35-1/2 3,5 3,5 max 1 x 1,5 kW
1 x 2,0 kW
2 x 2,0 kW
1 x 2,0 kW
1 x 2,5 kW

380 - 415
27
16
9
20
12
7
560 220 485
1N
3
3N
19220 - 240 /
220 - 240 /
380 - 415
560 220 485
STN-60-C1/3 6,0 3 - 10 3 x 2,0 kW
3 x 2,5 kW
STG-250 220 - 240 /
220 - 240 /
380 - 415
6,0
4,0
2,5
1N
3
3N
1934
20
11
560 220 485STN-75-C1/3 7,5 4 - 15 3 x 2,5 kW
STG-150 23STN-90-3 2,53N380 - 415 13 560 310 4859,0 8 - 20 6 x 1,5 kW
STG-150 23STN-90-C1/3 10,0
4,0
2,5